") CHRIST CENTRAL SCHOOL

CBSE Aff. No. 930459, School Code : 75432
MUTHOOR P.O., THIRUVALLA
PATHANAMTHITTA - 689 107, KERALA

Tele : 0469 - 2741663, 2741666, Mob : 8281798065, 8281798066| E-mail : christthiruvalla@gmail.com | Web : www~_christthiruvalla.edu.ir

BOOK NO. 709/2022-23

1.

I L R I

10.

11

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.

21

22.
23.
24,

TRANSEER CERTIFICATE

SL.NO. 709

Name of Pupil
Father's/Guardian's Name
Nationality

Religion & Cast

ADMISSION NO. 5028

: EMIL PHILIP SUDEEP
. SUDEEP PHILIP
. INDIAN

. CHRISTIAN,PENTECOST

Whether the Candidate Belongs to SC or ST : NA
Date of First Admission in the School : 30/05/2015
Date of Birth (In Christian Era) According to Admission : 18/03/2009

Register (In figures and words)

EIGHTEEN MARCH TWO THOUSAND NINE

Class in which Pupil last studied : VI

(In figures and words) EIGHTH

SchoolBoard Annual Exam Last Taken With Result . PASSED

Whether Failed, if so once / twice in the same class : NA

Subject Studied 1. ENGLISH MALAYALAM 3. HINDI
4. MATHEMATICS SCIENCE 6. SOCIAL SCIENCE

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class . YES

(if so, to which class in fig.and words) IX NINTH

Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues paid : NO

Any fee concession availed of :

if so, the nature of such concession . NO

Total number of working days . 182

Total number of working days present . 176

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide : NA

(details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the . NA

pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)

General conduct : GOOD

Date of the application for Certificate : 22/06/2023

Date of issue of Certificate : 05/06/2023

Reason for leaving the school
School to which proceeding

Any other remarks

. BETTER CONVENIENCE

) iﬂ:: QL(’- ~

. PRINCIPAL |
FR. THOMAS CHEMF
PR

/ALLA-689 107




