

22. Reason for leaving the school

23. School to which proceeding

24. Any other remarks

CHRIST CENTRAL SCHOOL

CBSE Aff. No. 930459, School Code: 75432

MUTHOOR P.O., THIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA - 689 107, KERALA

Tele: 0469 - 2741663, 2741666, Mob: 8281798065, 8281798066 E-mail: christthiruvalla@gmail.com | Web: www_christthiruvalla.edu.in

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

ВС	OK NO.	709/2022-	23	S	L. NO.	709			А	DMISSI	ON NO.	5028	
1.	Name of Pupil								EMIL PHILIP SUDEEP				
2.	Father's/Guardian's Name							:	: SUDEEP PHILIP				
3.	Nationality							:	: INDIAN				
4.	Religion & Cast								: CHRISTIAN,PENTECOST				
5.	Whether the Candidate Belongs to SC or ST							:	: NA				
6.	Date of First Admission in the School							•	30/05/2015				
7.	Date of Birth (In Christian Era) According to Admission Register (In figures and words)							:	18/03/2009 EIGHTEEN MARCH TWO THOUSAND NINE				
8.	Class in which Pupil last studied (In figures and words)							:	VIII EIGHTH				
9.	School/Board Annual Exam Last Taken With Result							:	PASSED				
10.	Whether Failed, if so once / twice in the same class								NA				
11.	Subject	Studied	1.	ENGLISH		2	2.	M	ALAYALAM	3.	HINDI		
			4.	MATHEMATICS		Ę	5.	sc	CIENCE	6.	SOCIA	L SCIENCE	
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (if so, to which class in fig.and words)					SS		:	YES IX	NINTI	4		
13.	Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues paid							•	NO				
14.	Any fee concession availed of : if so, the nature of such concession								NO				
15.	Total number of working days							182					
16.	Total nur	Total number of working days present						:*: :*:	176				
17.	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given)							:	NA				
18.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)								NA	190			
19.	General conduct							•	GOOD				
20.	Date of the application for Certificate							:	22/06/2023				
21.	Date of issue of Certificate							•	05/06/2023				

PRINCIPAL

: BETTER CONVENIENCE

: NA

: NA

FR. THOMAS CHEMPILPARAMPIL CMI PRIMCIPAL CHRIST CENTRAL SCHOOL MUTHOOR, THIRUVALLA-689 107